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KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA HALDWANI CANTT

LIST OF GAZETTED HOLIDAY DURING THE YEAR 2023

S.No. Holiday Date Day
) RCP\II‘"C Day 20 January 'l Y. T
LS UULLE- A L Y I'ursday
2. _| Holi 08 March Wednesday
| 3. - Ram Navami___ | 30 March Thursday
| 4 _ Mahavir Jayanti |04 April Tuesday
| S. | Good Frday 07 April | Friday
6. Wb 122 April | Saturday
7. |BuddhaPumima ] 05 May Friday
. | 1d-uz-Zuha (Bakrid) 29 June Thursday
9 Muharmam 29 July Saturday
10 Independence Day 15 August Tuesday
1. Janmashtami (Vaishnva) 07 September Thursday
12 Milad-un-Nabi or 1d-e-Milad 28 September Thursday
- (Birthday of Prophet
Mohammad)
13. ' Mahatma Gandhi’s Birthday 02 October Monday
1<, ' Dussehra (Vijay Dashmi) 24 October Tuesday
i5. ' Diwali (Deepawali) 12 November Sunday
16 | Guru Nanak’s Birthday 27 November Monday
17 | Christmas Day 25 December Monday
RESTRICTED HOLIDAYS -2023
SLNo. | Holiday Date Day
1. | Maha Shivratri 18 February Saturday
2. | Holika Dahan 07 March Tuesday
5 | Raksha Bandhan 30 August Wednesday
4. | Govardhan Puja 13 November Monday
| 5. | Bhai Duj 15 November Wednesday
6. | Annual Day To be announced
| 7. Sports Day To be announced

VACATION AND BREAK FOR THE SESSION - 2023-24

——

. | Summer Vacation

i
i

YET TO BE DECLARED

YET TO BE DECLARED

]
[ 2. | Autumn Break
3 Winter Break

YET TO BE DECLARED

Committee Members:-

1. Vice Principal }E:—
2. PGT (Eco)
3. PGT (Hindi)

4. JSA (1* Shift) - Qy%//
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